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Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Faculty 

 
Week 6 (03.04.2023 to 08.04.2023) 

 

04.03.2023 Tuesday 

9 am to 10 am SDL-1- Euthanasia  Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch A,B,C 

SGL 6 –    
Tutorial 1- 
Legal Procedures 

Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

05.04.2023 Wednesday 
1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch D,E,F 

SGL 6–    
Tutorial 1- 
Legal Procedures 

Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

 

Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Faculty 

 
Week 7 (10.04.2023 to 15.04.2023) 

 

11.04.2023 Tuesday 

9 am to 10 am L9- Sexual Offences-I  Dr. A.J.Pujari 

1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch A,B,C 

SGL 7 –    
Tutorial 2- 
General Toxicology 

Dr. 
A.R.Shirsath 

12.04.2023 Wednesday 
1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch D,E,F 

SGL 7 –    
Tutorial 2- 
General Toxicology 

Dr. 
A.R.Shirsath 

15.04.2023 Saturday 8 am to 9 am 
L10-  
Medical Law and Ethics II 

Dr. Ruturaj 
Desai 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Faculty 

 
Week 8 (17.04.2023 to 22.04.2023) 

 

18.04.2023 Tuesday 

9 am to 10 am L10- Sexual Offences-II  Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch A,B,C 

SGL 8 –    
i) Sickness Certificate 

Dr. Ruturaj Desai ii) Fitness Certificate  
iii) Fitness Certificate  
     (Employment) 

19.04.2023 Wednesday 
1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch D,E,F 

SGL 8 –    
i) Sickness Certificate 

Dr. Ruturaj Desai ii) Fitness Certificate  
iii) Fitness Certificate  
     (Employment) 

Date Day Time Topic 
Name of the 

Faculty 

 
Week 9 (24.04.2023 to 29.04.2023) 

 

25.04.2023 Tuesday 

9 am to 10 am L11- Sexual Offences-III  Dr. A.J.Pujari 

1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch A,B,C 

SGL 9 –    
Examination of Victim of 
Sexual assault 

Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

26.04.2023 Wednesday 
1.30- 4.30 pm 
Batch D,E,F 

SGL 9 –    
Examination of Victim of 
Sexual assault 

Dr. A.R.Shirsath 

29.04.2023 Saturday 8 am to 9 am 
L12-  
Mechanical Injury- I 

Dr. Ruturaj Desai 


